Light

Honey glazed pumpkin soup (v, cro)
House bread

Crispy pork belly bites (cr

Spiced pineapple chutney, pickled cucumber
Chicken and prawn spring roll
Sweet and sour coriander sauce
Crispy chicken wings

House-made BBQ sauce
House-made mini samosa (v
Spiced potato, peas, house chutney
French fries

Tomato sauce, lime aioli (v, veo)
Cheesy garlic bread

Garlic and herb butter

Hilton POM Caesar (cro)

Cos lettuce, crispy bacon, egg, crouton, roasted garlic,

anchovy dressing

Upgrade your salad with additional
Grilled chicken

Garlic prawns *5

Smoked salmon

Please advise your server of any dietary requests
V - Vegetarian, VEO — Vegan option, GF - Gluten free, GFO - Gluten free option

#hiltonpng
Find us on TripAdvisor
Credit card surcharge 2%

K40

K65

K65

K60

K45

K30

K30

K50

K30
K40
K45



Mains

Butter chicken curry (cro)

Spiced chicken, yogurt, cashew, cream, tomato gravy,
steam rice, pickle

Beef bolognese (cro)

Slow braised beef mince, Napoli sauce, whipped cream
cheese, parmesan

Fish and chips

Crumbed fish, chips, house salad, lemon, tartar sauce
Copper steak

Sirloin steak, chips, house salad, pepper sauce

Chicken schnitzel

Crumbed chicken, chips, slaw, lemon, gravy

Club sandwich

Grilled chicken, crispy bacon, cheese, egg, lettuce, tomato,
aioli

Steak sandwich

Sirloin, caramelized onion, garlic mushroom, seeded mustard
Cheeseburger

Beef patty, double cheese, mustard, pickle, tomato sauce
Buttermilk fried chicken burger

Seasoned fried chicken, coriander guacamole, slaw, cajun
mayo, cheese, pickles

Aloo tikki burger (v

Spiced potato and pea patty, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, mint
chutney, pickled onions

Please advise your server of any dietary requests
V - Vegetarian, VEO — Vegan option, GF - Gluten free, GFO - Gluten free option
#hiltonpng
Find us on TripAdvisor
Credit card surcharge 2%

K90

K80

K90

K150

K80

K60

K75

K65

K65

K55



Regular Large

Pizza

*All take away pizza K5 fee
*K10 per extra topping

Pepperoni K65 K95
Cheese, oregano
Supreme K65 K95

Ham, pepperoni, chicken, bacon, mushrooms, olives,
red capsicum, cheese

Vegetarian (v K65 K95
Grilled Mediterranean vegetables, cheese, pesto

mayonnaise

POM special K65 K95
Ham, pineapple, cheese, oregano

Three cheese (v K65 K95
Mozzarella, cheddar, parmesan

Chicken satay K65 K95
Peanut sauce, Spanish onion, capsicum, coriander

Bolognese K65 K95

Beef bolognese, mozzarella, herbs

Please advise your server of any dietary requests
V - Vegetarian, VEO — Vegan option, GF - Gluten free, GFO - Gluten free option
#hiltonpng
Find us on TripAdvisor
Credit card surcharge 2%



Beer

SP Lager

SP Export

Corona

Heineken

James Squire 150 Lashes pale ale

Niugini ice

James Squire alcoholic ginger beer
Strongbow golden apple cider

Gluten free beer *subject to availability

Wines by the glass

House Sparkling
Sparkling

House Wine
White/Red

Robert Oatley ‘Signature Series’ Sauvignon Blanc

Western Australia

Philip Shaw ‘Limited Release’ Riesling
New South Wales, Australia

Ara ‘Single Estate’ Rose

Marlborough, New Zealand
Wyndham ‘Bin 888’ Cabernet Merlot
South Australia, Australia

Pedestal Shiraz

Western Australia, Australia

(=1 (=]
=

Scan the QR code to sign up to Hilton Honors and get 10% off *conditions apply

#hiltonpng

Find us on TripAdvisor

K32

K30

K57

K56

K53

K42

K56

K22
K24
K35
K30
K35
K24
K35
K25
K25

K158

K152



Wine

Champagne & Sparkling
Philip Shaw Edinburgh
Howard Park Jete

Veuve Clicquot Brut

White

Misty Cove Sauvignon Blanc
Hardy’s Sauvignon Blanc

Pikes ‘Traditionale’ Riesling
Pewsey Vale Riesling
Robert Oatley Riesling

Philip Shaw No. 11 Chardonnay

Eden Road Chardonnay
Bremerton Chardonnay

Rose
Ara Rose

Scan the QR code to sign up to Hilton Honors and get 10% off *conditions apply
#hiltonpng

New South Wales, Australia
South Australia, Australia
Champagne, France

Marlborough, New Zealand
South Australia, Australia

South Australia, Australia
South Australia, Australia
Western Australia, Australia

New South Wales, Australia

South Australia, Australia
South Australia, Australia

Marlborough, New Zealand

(=1 (=]

=

Find us on TripAdvisor

K315
K320
K500

K368
K352

K315
K315
K320

K368

K420
K400

K263



Red

Ara Pinot Noir

Marlborough, New Zealand

Phillip Shat ‘Conductor’ Merlot New South Wales

Windham Bin 888 CabMerlot South Australia, Australia
Hancock & Hancock Cab Sauv South Australia, Australia

Cumulus Shiraz
Wyndham ‘bin 555’
Wicks Estate Shiraz
Pedestal Shiraz
Robert Oatley Shiraz

Robert Oatley Grenache
Joseph Drouhin Gamay

Scan the QR code to sign up to Hilton Honors and get 10% off *conditions apply

New South Wales, Australia
South Australia, Australia
South Australia, Australia
Western Australia, Australia
Western Australia, Australia

Western Australia, Australia
Beaujolais, France

(=1 (=]
=

#hiltonpng
Find us on TripAdvisor

K305

K315

K210
K300

K357
K226
K289
K368
K284

K473
K385



Cocktail

Black Russian

Vodka, coffee liquor / milk cream

Bloody Mary

Vodka, tomato juice, lemon, Worcestershire sauce, tabasco,
salt, pepper, celery

Classic Martini

Gin, extra dry vermouth

Espresso Martini

Vodka, coffee liquor, sugar, espresso coffee

Long Island Ice Tea

Vodka, white rum, gin, tequila, orange liquor, lemon, sugar,
coca cola

Margarita

Tequila, orange liquor, lime

Negroni

Red vermouth, Campari bitter, gin

Old Fashioned

Whiskey, sugar, angostura bitter, maraschino cherry
Aperol Spritz

Prosecco, aperol, soda water

Whiskey Sour

Whiskey, lemon, sugar, egg white, angostura bitter

Mocktail

Spicy watermelon

Jalapeno, watermelon, lime, cayenne pepper, salt, soda
My lemon baby

Lemon, honey, mint, coconut water, soda water

Virgin espresso choctini

Espresso, milk, chocolate, cream

(=1 (=]
=

Scan the QR code to sign up to Hilton Honors and get 10% off *conditions apply

#hiltonpng
Find us on TripAdvisor

K42

K42

K45

K55

K62

K65

K50

K50

K57

K55

K40

K40

K40



Drinks

Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta orange, Fanta pineapple, solo,
sprite, tonic water, soda water, ginger ale

Lemon lime bitters

Still water

Sparkling water

Fresh tropical juice

Barista coffee
Latte, cappuccino, flat white, espresso, long black
Flavoured shot
Tea for one
English breakfast, earl grey, peppermint,
lemongrass and ginger, No. 1
Fresh ginger
Honey
Hot chocolate
Hot water and lemon

(=1 (=]
=

K12

K17
K12
K15
K40

K14/K17

K6
K14

K3
K7
K17
K8

Scan the QR code to sign up to Hilton Honors and get 10% off *conditions apply

#hiltonpng
Find us on TripAdvisor



