

Light

Honey glazed pumpkin soup (V, GFO)	K40
House bread	
Crispy pork belly bites (GF)	K65
Spiced pineapple chutney, pickled cucumber	
Chicken and prawn spring roll	K65
Sweet and sour coriander sauce	
Crispy chicken wings	K60
House-made BBQ sauce	
House-made mini samosa (V)	K45
Spiced potato, peas, house chutney	
French fries	K30
Tomato sauce, lime aioli (V, VEO)	
Cheesy garlic bread	K30
Garlic and herb butter	
Hilton POM Caesar (GFO)	K50
Cos lettuce, crispy bacon, egg, crouton, roasted garlic, anchovy dressing	
Upgrade your salad with additional	
Grilled chicken	K30
Garlic prawns *5	K40
Smoked salmon	K45

Please advise your server of any dietary requests

V - Vegetarian, VEO – Vegan option, GF - Gluten free, GFO - Gluten free option

#hiltonpng

Find us on TripAdvisor

Credit card surcharge 2%

Mains

Butter chicken curry (GFO)	K90
Spiced chicken, yogurt, cashew, cream, tomato gravy, steam rice, pickle	
Beef bolognese (GFO)	K80
Slow braised beef mince, Napoli sauce, whipped cream cheese, parmesan	
Fish and chips	K90
Crumbed fish, chips, house salad, lemon, tartar sauce	
Copper steak	K150
Sirloin steak, chips, house salad, pepper sauce	
Chicken schnitzel	K80
Crumbed chicken, chips, slaw, lemon, gravy	
Club sandwich	K60
Grilled chicken, crispy bacon, cheese, egg, lettuce, tomato, aioli	
Steak sandwich	K75
Sirloin, caramelized onion, garlic mushroom, seeded mustard	
Cheeseburger	K65
Beef patty, double cheese, mustard, pickle, tomato sauce	
Buttermilk fried chicken burger	K65
Seasoned fried chicken, coriander guacamole, slaw, cajun mayo, cheese, pickles	
Aloo tikki burger (V)	K55
Spiced potato and pea patty, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, mint chutney, pickled onions	

Please advise your server of any dietary requests

V - Vegetarian, VEO – Vegan option, GF - Gluten free, GFO - Gluten free option

#hiltonpng

Find us on TripAdvisor

Credit card surcharge 2%

Pizza

Regular Large

***All take away pizza K5 fee**

***K10 per extra topping**

Pepperoni	K65	K95
Cheese, oregano		
Supreme	K65	K95
Ham, pepperoni, chicken, bacon, mushrooms, olives, red capsicum, cheese		
Vegetarian (V)	K65	K95
Grilled Mediterranean vegetables, cheese, pesto mayonnaise		
POM special	K65	K95
Ham, pineapple, cheese, oregano		
Three cheese (V)	K65	K95
Mozzarella, cheddar, parmesan		
Chicken satay	K65	K95
Peanut sauce, Spanish onion, capsicum, coriander		
Bolognese	K65	K95
Beef bolognese, mozzarella, herbs		

Please advise your server of any dietary requests

V - Vegetarian, VEO – Vegan option, GF - Gluten free, GFO - Gluten free option

#hiltonpng

Find us on TripAdvisor

Credit card surcharge 2%

Beer

SP Lager	K22
SP Export	K24
Corona	K35
Heineken	K30
James Squire 150 Lashes pale ale	K35
Niugini ice	K24
James Squire alcoholic ginger beer	K35
Strongbow golden apple cider	K25
Gluten free beer *subject to availability	K25

Wines by the glass

	G	B
House Sparkling	K32	K158
Sparkling		
House Wine	K30	K152
White/Red		
Robert Oatley 'Signature Series' Sauvignon Blanc	K57	
Western Australia		
Philip Shaw 'Limited Release' Riesling	K56	
New South Wales, Australia		
Ara 'Single Estate' Rose	K53	
Marlborough, New Zealand		
Wyndham 'Bin 888' Cabernet Merlot	K42	
South Australia, Australia		
Pedestal Shiraz	K56	
Western Australia, Australia		



Scan the QR code to sign up to Hilton Honors and get 10% off *conditions apply
#hiltonpng
Find us on TripAdvisor

Wine

Champagne & Sparkling

Philip Shaw Edinburgh	New South Wales, Australia	K315
Howard Park Jete	South Australia, Australia	K320
Veuve Clicquot Brut	Champagne, France	K500

White

Misty Cove Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough, New Zealand	K368
Hardy's Sauvignon Blanc	South Australia, Australia	K352
Pikes 'Traditionale' Riesling	South Australia, Australia	K315
Pewsey Vale Riesling	South Australia, Australia	K315
Robert Oatley Riesling	Western Australia, Australia	K320
Philip Shaw No. 11 Chardonnay	New South Wales, Australia	K368
Eden Road Chardonnay	South Australia, Australia	K420
Bremerton Chardonnay	South Australia, Australia	K400

Rose

Ara Rose	Marlborough, New Zealand	K263
----------	--------------------------	------



Scan the QR code to sign up to Hilton Honors and get 10% off *conditions apply

#hiltonpng

Find us on TripAdvisor

Red

Ara Pinot Noir	Marlborough, New Zealand	K305
Phillip Shat 'Conductor' Merlot	New South Wales	K315
Windham Bin 888 CabMerlot	South Australia, Australia	K210
Hancock & Hancock Cab Sauv	South Australia, Australia	K300
Cumulus Shiraz	New South Wales, Australia	K357
Wyndham 'bin 555'	South Australia, Australia	K226
Wicks Estate Shiraz	South Australia, Australia	K289
Pedestal Shiraz	Western Australia, Australia	K368
Robert Oatley Shiraz	Western Australia, Australia	K284
Robert Oatley Grenache	Western Australia, Australia	K473
Joseph Drouhin Gamay	Beaujolais, France	K385



Scan the QR code to sign up to Hilton Honors and get 10% off *conditions apply
#hiltonpng
Find us on TripAdvisor

Cocktail

Black Russian	K42
Vodka, coffee liquor / milk cream	
Bloody Mary	K42
Vodka, tomato juice, lemon, Worcestershire sauce, tabasco, salt, pepper, celery	
Classic Martini	K45
Gin, extra dry vermouth	
Espresso Martini	K55
Vodka, coffee liquor, sugar, espresso coffee	
Long Island Ice Tea	K62
Vodka, white rum, gin, tequila, orange liquor, lemon, sugar, coca cola	
Margarita	K65
Tequila, orange liquor, lime	
Negroni	K50
Red vermouth, Campari bitter, gin	
Old Fashioned	K50
Whiskey, sugar, angostura bitter, maraschino cherry	
Aperol Spritz	K57
Prosecco, aperol, soda water	
Whiskey Sour	K55
Whiskey, lemon, sugar, egg white, angostura bitter	

Mocktail

Spicy watermelon	K40
Jalapeno, watermelon, lime, cayenne pepper, salt, soda	
My lemon baby	K40
Lemon, honey, mint, coconut water, soda water	
Virgin espresso choctini	K40
Espresso, milk, chocolate, cream	



Scan the QR code to sign up to Hilton Honors and get 10% off *conditions apply

#hiltonpng

Find us on TripAdvisor

Drinks

Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta orange, Fanta pineapple, solo, sprite, tonic water, soda water, ginger ale	K12
Lemon lime bitters	K17
Still water	K12
Sparkling water	K15
Fresh tropical juice	K40
Barista coffee	K14/K17
<i>Latte, cappuccino, flat white, espresso, long black</i>	
Flavoured shot	K6
Tea for one	K14
<i>English breakfast, earl grey, peppermint, lemongrass and ginger, No. 1</i>	
Fresh ginger	K3
Honey	K7
Hot chocolate	K17
Hot water and lemon	K8



Scan the QR code to sign up to Hilton Honors and get 10% off *conditions apply
#hiltonpng
Find us on TripAdvisor